5i6 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsche - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT L34 305 6 1:51.412 10:44:13.061 —_
1 2:51.104 10:34:17.071 7 1:49.620 10:46:02.681  Po. 6 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTI TCR +2 Laps
2 1:52.326 10:36:09.397 8 1:49.906 10:47:52.587 1 5:56.519 10:37:27.902
3 1:53.231 10:38:02.628 9 1:48.782 10:49:41.369 2 2:06.698 10:39:34.600
4 1:54.576 10:39:57.204 10 1:57.210 10:51:38.579 3 2:05.357 10:41:39.957
5 1.54.951 10:41:52.155 11 1:48.015 10:53:26.594 4 2:04.332 10:43:44.289
6 1:51.908 10:43:44.063 12 1:48.496 10:55:15.090 5 2:01.356 10:45:45.645
7 1:51.274 10:45:35.337 13 1:49.798 10:57:04.888 6 2:01.852 10:47:47.497
8 1:50.990 10:47:26.327 ’ 2:01.490 10:49:48.987
. 1:50.743 10:49:17.070  Po. 4-# 66 JABLONSKI S. - Hyundai 30N TCI |7 (oo 8 2:03.318 10:51:52.305
10 150,944 10:51:08.014 1 2:45.817 10:34:17.317 9 2:01.743 10:53:54.048
1 151365 10:52:59.379 2 3:34.970 10:37:52.287 10 2:00.437 10:55:54.485
1 1:51.895 10:54:51.274 3 1:59.051 10:39:51.338 11 1:59.143 10:57:53.628
13 1:53.484 10:56:44.758 4 2:00.489 10:41:51.827
5 1:59.154 10:43:50.981
Po. 2 - # 23 BERNACIK M. - Porsche 911 GT3  , g a1~ 6 1:58.971 10:45:49.952
1 2:45.813 10:34:14.442 7 1:56.242 10:47:46.154
2 2.03.417 10:36:17.859 8 1:55.086 10:49:41.280
3 2:46.658 10:39:04.517 9 1:53.940 10:51:35.220
4 1:49.791 10:40:54.308 10 1:53.198 10:53:28.418
5 1:49.785 10:42:44.093 1 1:53.204 10:55:21.622
6 1:49.501 10:44:33.594 12 1:53.234 10:57:14.856
7 1:47.811 10:46:21.405
. Diff. First
2 Pp— 10:48:08.033  PO. 5 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS +1Lap
5 1.47 308 10:49:55.341 1 4:29.224 10:35:57.154
10 1:47.444 10:51:42.785 2 1:58.285 10:37:55.439
1 1.46.807 10:53:29.592 3 1:58.260 10:39:53.699
12 1:46.448 10:55:16.040 4 1:59.612 10:41:53.311
13 1.47.034 10:57:03.074 5 1:59.583 10:43:52.894
6 1:56.900 10:45:49.794
Po.3-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 , 0120 7 1:57.944 10:47:47.738
1 2:46.483 10:34:15.579 8 1:57.610 10:49:45.348
2 2:24.962 10:36:40.541 9 1:57.721 10:51:43.069
3 1:51.391 10:38:31.932 10 1:56.054 10:53:39.123
4 1:58.200 10:40:30.132 1 1:57.641 10:55:36.764
5 1:51.517 10:42:21.649 12 1:58.508 10:57:35.272

Fastest lap: 1:46.448
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